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Pl

A (11)

B (12)

10

tno

60

50

61

65

64

53

62

63

51

52

59

55

54

71

72

73

56

66

81

67

57

58

74

Name

Simion Suciu
CSM-VSK Csiksze
Alexandru Biro

CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Alexandru Blejdea
CSU Craiova
Zoltan Toth

CS Garage Racing
Istvan Sebestyen
CS Stiinta Elect Bai
lonut Crisan

CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Felician Bele

CS NORD Baia Mare
PAUL PRICOP

CSU BRASOV
Sergiu Mate

CS Stiinta Elect Bai

Erik Szabo

CS NORD Baia Mare
CLAUDIU ROB

CSU BRASOV

Andra Anghel

CSU Craiova
Annamaria Raduly
CSM-VSK Csiksze
Gheorghe Divin

CS Ady Liceum Ora
Istvan Janos Balog
CSO 315 Satu Mare
Florin Darjan

CS PRO SILVA Zala
Denisa Tamas

CS SPRIA Baia Spri
Gina Tamas

CS SPRIA Baia Spri
Andreea Zinca

CS UNIREA Alba luli
Loredana Smith

CS NORD Baia Mare
Maria Pop

CS Maratin Rivul Ba

Roxana Culcean
CS Stiinta Elect Bai
GHEORGHE DINU
CSU BRASOV

ClL.

M21

M20

M21

M21

M20

M21

M21

M20

M20

M21

F21

F21

M45

M45

M45

F21

F35

F21

F21

F21

M45

Time

6,0km Om

35:45
37:44
38:17
38:35
38:42
45:30
45:47
46:54

48:28

dns

dns

54km Om

41:48
50:53
51:50
57:00
57:13
59:08
60:10
61:06
65:31

140:46

dns

dns

11C
1(31) 2(32)
4:38 7:01
4:38 2:23
4:43 7:31
4:43 2:48
5:52 8:11
5:52 2:19
4:59 7:33
4:59 2:34
5:01 7:42
5:01 2:41
6:19 9:11
6:19 2:52
5:22 8:30
5:22 3:08
5:48 8:51
5:48 3:03
5:53 8:59
5:53 3:06
10C
1(33) 2(35)
4:00 7:45
4:00 3:45
5:45 10:40
5:45 4:55
5:39 10:13
5:39 4:34
7:27 13:26
7:27 5:59
6:04 10:59
6:04 4:55
5:05 9:37
5:05 4:32
5:26 10:36
5:26 5:10
6:07 11:07
6:07 5:00
6:01 11:20
6:01 5:19
12:29 32:42
12:29 20:13

3(33)

9:08
2:.07
10:03
2:32
10:09
1:58
10:03
2:30
9:58
2:16
11:54
2:43
11:14
2:44
11:35
2:44
11:51
2:52

3(31)

11:28
3:43
15:28
4:48
14:13
4:00
18:01
4:35
15:23
4:24
16:40
7:03
14:55
4:19
15:41
4:34
16:08
4:48
41:34
8:52

4(34)

11:19
2:11
12:36
2:33
12:54
2:45
12:40
2:37
12:28
2:30
14:32
2:38
14:22
3:08
14:30
2:55
15:11
3:20

4(32)

14:35
3:07
19:45
4:17
18:34
4:21
22:22
4:21
19:17
3:54
21:00
4:20
19:12
4:17
20:38
4:57
20:36
4:28
52:14
10:40

5(35)

15:20
4:01
17:03
4:27
16:41
3:47
17:15
4:35
16:24
3:56
18:58
4:26
19:09
4:47
19:41
5:11
21:27
6:16

5(40)

19:05
4:30
25:11
5:26
24:57
6:23
30:27
8:05
27:51
8:34
30:00
9:00
28:40
9:28
27:.07
6:29
33:03
12:27
80:04
27:50

6(36)

19:04
3:44
20:37
3:34
20:50
4:09
20:58
3:43
20:30
4:06
24:13
5:15
23:37
4:28
24:26
4:45
26:45
5:18

6(41)

22:28
3:23
28:42
3:31
28:56
3:59
34:26
3:59
32:40
4:49
34:29
4:29
32:45
4:05
32:45
5:38
38:27
5:24
90:07
10:03

7(37)

24:57
5:53
26:54
6:17
26:53
6:03
27:11
6:13
26:37
6:07
31:16
7:03
31:32
7:55
32:32
8:06
34:24
7:39

7(38)

29:23
6:55
36:31
7:49
37:12
8:16
42:49
8:23
41:43
9:03
44:22
9:53
42:37
9:52
43:26
10:41
47:53
9:26
112:50
22:43

8(38)

27:58
3:01
29:37
2:43
30:15
3:22
30:05
2:54
30:18
341
35:40
4:24
35:53
4:21
36:16
3:44
37:37
3:13

8(43)

32:10
2:47
39:52
3:21
41:32
4:20
46:59
4:10
45:20
3:37
47:55
3:33
47:19
4:42
46:53
3:27
53:55
6:02
120:33
7:43

9(39)

31:41
3:43
33:40
4:03
34:13
3:58
34:13
4:08
34:19
4:01
40:16
4:36
41:03
5:10
41:33
5:17
42:39
5:02

9(42)

39:34
7:24
48:12
8:20
48:58
7:26
54:28
7:29
54:24
9:04
56:22
8:27
57:09
9:50
57:36
10:43
62:18
8:23
135:14
14:41

10(40)

32:45
1:04
34:51
1:11
35:18
1:05
35:24
1:11
35:29
1:10
41:47
1:31
42:16
1:13
42:54
1:21
44:25
1:46

10(100)

41:17
1:43
50:13
2:01
51:04
2:06
56:18
1:50
56:23
1:59
58:31
2:09
59:28
2:19
60:22
2:46
64:35
2:17
139:32
4:18

11(100)

35:19
2:34
37:17
2:26
37:48
2:30
38:06
2:42
38:13
2:44
45:00
3:13
45:18
3:02
46:17
3:23
47:54
3:29

Finish
41:48
0:31
50:53
0:40
51:50
0:46
57:00
0:42
57:13
0:50
59:08
0:37
60:10
0:42
61:06
0:44
65:31
0:56
140:46
1:14

Finish
35:45
0:26
37:44
0:27
38:17
0:29
38:35
0:29
38:42
0:29
45:30
0:30
45:47
0:29
46:54
0:37
48:28
0:34
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Pl

C (13)

10

11

D (15)

10

11

tno

36

39

49

69

46

38

47

68

75

76

48

37

35

41

26

31

30

43

42

28

27

45

29

32

Name

Alexandru Catana
CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Catalin Vadean

CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Alina Teca

CS Stiinta Elect Bai
lleana Laza

CSS Baia Sprie Bai
Denisa Tecar

CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Samuel Ghit

CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Denisa Ghit

CS stiinta Elect Bai
Lucia Pop

CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Tamas Zavodszky
CS Ady Liceum Ora
loan Sorin Botos
CS ORIENTER Targ
loana Pop

CS Maratin Rivul Ba

Adrian lacob

CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Alexandru Sebestye
CS Stiinta Elect Bai

Alexandra Roman
CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Luca Strambu

CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Gabriel Major

CSS Baia Sprie Bai
David Hreniuc

CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Alexandra Creciun
CS stiinta Elect Bai
Judit Divin

CS Ady Liceum Ora
Gabriel Catana

CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Richard Bauer

CSS Baia Sprie Bai
Bernadett Deak

CS Ady Liceum Ora
Raul Nechita

CSS Baia Sprie Bai
Sergiu Dumitrean
CS Maratin Rivul Ba

ClL.

M16

M16

F18

F45

F18

M16

F18

F45

M55

M55

F18

M16

M16

M14

M14

M14

F16

F16

M14

M14

F16

M14

M14

Time

45km Om

30:26
37:11
42:23
49:04
49:04
49:38
52:29
56:50
65:50
68:58

94:21

mp

dns

3,2km Om

37:54
41:01
42:34
42:40
43:22
43:22
45:26
45:52
49:51
52:03

59:57

1(34)

1:43
1:43
2:33
2:33
2:20
2:20
2:18
2:18
2:50
2:50
4:08
4:08
3:15
3:15
2:59
2:59
3:43
3:43
3:18
3:18
6:59
6:59

1:33
1:33

1(44)

5:01
5:01
4:02
4:02
5:21
5:21
9:30
9:30
4:43
4:43
5:10
5:10
6:53
6:53
4:19
4:19
9:40
9:40
10:21
10:21
8:14
8:14

10C
2(32)

6:17
4:34
6:32
3:59
6:17
3:57
7:23
5:05
11:47
8:57
8:50
4:42
9:04
5:49
10:39
7:40
17:05
13:22
13:10
9:52
19:32
12:33

4:54
3:21

9C
2(32)

9:17
4:16
16:21
12:19
15:46
10:25
13:38
4:08
9:28
4:45
10:21
5:11
15:37
8:44
9:41
5:22
16:25
6:45
15:41
5:20
16:28
8:14

3(31)

9:00
2:43
9:34
3:02
9:54
3:37
11:51
4:28
15:57
4:10
13:26
4:36
13:11
4:07
14:50
4:11
22:35
5:30
18:17
5:07
28:00
8:28

7:48
2:54

3(45)

12:39
3:22
19:46
3:25
19:17
3:31
16:58
3:20
13:18
3:50
14:30
4:09
18:39
3:02
13:49
4:08
20:35
4:10
19:50
4:09
23:18
6:50

4(35)

12:01
3:.01
12:50
3:16
14:31
4:37
16:54
5:03
19:59
4:02
18:32
5:06
17:37
4:26
21:16
6:26
28:11
5:36
23:18
5:01
35:31
7:31

10:34
2:46

4(31)

14:35
1:56
21:32
1:46
21:03
1:46
19:04
2:06
15:12
1:54
16:59
2:29
23:10
4:31
16:27
2:38
23:10
2:35
22:31
2:41
26:30
3:12

5(33)

15:53
3:52
17:29
4:39
20:02
5:31
24:35
7:41
26:43
6:44
28:31
9:59
29:25
11:48
28:34
7:18
40:15
12:04
36:23
13:05
48:12
12:41

14:28
3:54

5(35)

19:27
4:52
25:34
4:02
26:17
5:14
25:37
6:33
24:45
9:33
23:45
6:46
29:24
6:14
21:10
4:43
29:56
6:46
27:12
4:41
33:44
7:14

6(44)

17:21
1:28
18:59
1:30
21:33
1:31
26:47
2:12
28:43
2:00
30:31
2:00
31:39
2:14
30:41
2:07
42:56
2:41
39:04
2:41
51:58
3:46

15:48
1:20

6(39)

25:28
6:01
31:48
6:14
33:35
7:18
30:12
4:35
30:35
5:50
31:34
7:49
36:18
6:54
31:25
10:15
37:27
7:31
37:40
10:28
42:49
9:05

7(41)

22:40
5:19
28:16
9:17
29:56
8:23
35:27
8:40
37:18
8:35
38:58
8:27
40:53
9:14
42:30
11:49
52:29
9:33
52:51
13:47
74:06
22:08

21:59
6:11

7(41)

28:14
2:46
33:46
1:58
35:25
1:50
33:21
3:09
34:38
4:03
34:33
2:59
38:17
1:59
35:27
4:02
40:39
3:12
41:31
3:51
47:36
4:47

8(36)

23:37
0:57
29:13
0:57
30:56
1:00
36:44
1:17
38:29
1:11
40:22
1:24
42:12
1:19
44:04
1:34
53:38
1:09
54:22
1:31
78:52
4:46

22:48
0:49

8(36)

29:34
1:20
34:52
1:06
36:32
1:07
36:32
3:11
36:01
1:23
35:54
1:21
39:24
1:07
37:26
1:59
42:08
1:29
43:29
1:58
49:38
2:02

9(40)

27:20
3:43
33:07
3:54
37:25
6:29
42:43
5:59
43:36
5:07
45:00
4:38
47:24
5:12
50:15
6:11
60:30
6:52
63:32
9:10
87:42
8:50

9(100)

37:15
7:41
40:26
5:34
42:03
5:31
42:01
5:29
42:37
6:36
42:26
6:32
44:52
5:28
45:09
7:43
48:56
6:48
51:21
7:52
58:55
9:17

10(100)

29:58
2:38
36:39
3:32
41:43
4:18
48:08
5:25
48:21
4:45
49:04
4:04
51:51
4:27
56:03
5:48
65:00
4:30
68:10
4:38
93:10
5:28

27:16
4:28

Finish
37:54
0:39
41:01
0:35
42:34
0:31
42:40
0:39
43:22
0:45
43:22
0:56
45:26
0:34
45:52
0:43
49:51
0:55
52:03
0:42
59:57
1:02

Finish
30:26
0:28
37:11
0:32
42:23
0:40
49:04
0:56
49:04
0:43
49:38
0:34
52:29
0:38
56:50
0:47
65:50
0:50
68:58
0:48
94:21
1:11

27:48
0:32

49:25
*36
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Pl tno
D (15)
12 33

13 34

40

44

E (8)
1 25
2 24
3 20
4 23
5 22
6 19
7 21
18
F (9)
1 3
2 6
3 9
4 2
5 8
6 10
7 5
8 4
7

Name

Bogdan Dobrican
CSS Baia Sprie Bai
Dragos Talpos

CS Stiinta Elect Bai

Kinga Dezsi
CS Ady Liceum Ora
Petra Sorici
CSS Baia Sprie Bai

Denisa Uveghes
CSS Baia Sprie Bai
Andreea Manu

CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Orsolya Palhegyi
CS Ady Liceum Ora
Alexandra Czimbor
CSS Baia Sprie Bai
Dorottya Marton
CS Ady Liceum Ora
Maya Waldhutter
CSS Baia Sprie Bai
Codruta Sabou

CS Stiinta Elect Bai

Beatrix Nan
CS Ady Liceum Ora

Lucas Tamas

CS NORD Baia Mare
Alexandro Kotai

CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Lucian Pop

CSS Baia Sprie Bai
Darius Pavel

CSS Baia Sprie Bai
Dominik Bardos

CS Ady Liceum Ora
Laurentiu Biro

CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Daniel Codreanu
CS Maratin Rivul Ba
Rares Agheorghiese
CS Stiinta Elect Bai

Luca Jeler
CSS Baia Sprie Bai

ClL.

M14

M14

F16

F16

F14

F14

F14

F14

F14

F14

F14

F14

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

Time

3,2km Om

66:02

99:50

mp

dns

3,0km Om

36:19
36:25
40:01
42:14
43:26
48:06

53:40

dns

26km Om

29:52
41:57
44:41
45:29
54:18
68:10
71:09

106:21

dns

1(44)

10:28
10:28
27:45
27:45

8:17
8:17

1(40)

3:55
3:55
3:53
3:53
4:18
4:18
7:29
7:29
3:48
3:48
13:43
13:43
10:27
10:27

1(46)

2:13
2:13
3:03
3:03
3:42
3:42
6:14
6:14
5:39
5:39
6:13
6:13
9:40
9:40
11:28
11:28

9cC
2(32)

21:50
11:22
33:33

5:48

16:23
8:06

7¢C
2(35)

7:46
3:51
11:34
7:41
8:20
4:02
11:52
4:23
9:03
5:15
18:06
4:23
15:05
4:38

7C
2(45)

7:29
5:16
10:46
7:43
12:44
9:02
13:59
7:45
15:50
10:11
18:11
11:58
21:40
12:00
34:51
23:23

(cont.)

3(45)

26:09

4:19
50:16
16:43

20:51
4:28

3(31)

12:41
4:55
16:06
4:32
13:41
5:21
16:28
4:36
14:08
5:05
22:40
4:34
21:54
6:49

3(31)

10:24
2:55
13:22
2:36
15:52
3:08
16:31
2:32
20:09
4:19
24:56
6:45
29:14
7:34
42:02
7:11

4(31)

28:34
2:25
53:44
3:28

24:34
3:43

4(45)

15:30
2:49
18:41
2:35
16:44
3:03
19:53
3:25
17:29
3:21
25:58
3:18
24:06
2:12

4(35)

14:54

4:30
21:05

7:43
25:26

9:34
24:23

7:52
32:04
11:55
41:59
17:03
45:27
16:13
61:49
19:47

5(35)

38:00
9:26
62:02
8:18

41:52
17:18

5(44)

22:20
6:50
25:51
7:10
24:55
8:11
26:25
6:32
27.07
9:38
32:32
6:34
40:49
16:43

5(40)

21:01
6:07
27:00
5:55
33:45
8:19
30:09
5:46
40:31
8:27
52:36
10:37
59:29
14:02
73:59
12:10

6(39)

49:53
11:53
74:24
12:22

6(42)

32:22
10:02
33:49

7:58
36:43
11:48
38:54
12:29
39:54
12:47
44:15
11:43
50:43

9:54

6(39)

25:00
3:59
36:22
9:22
38:32
4:47
39:46
9:37
46:15
5:44
59:44
7:08
64:25
4:56
92:58
18:59

7(41)

54:16

4:23
85:37
11:13

7(100)

35:42
3:20
35:49
2:00
39:13
2:30
41:27
2:33
42:37
2:43
47:22
3:07
52:55
2:12

7(100)

29:07
4:07
41:10
4:48
43:40
5:08
44:32
4:46
53:08
6:53
66:59
7:15
69:54
5:29
104:24
11:26

8(36)

55:46
1:30
87:52
2:15

Finish
36:19
0:37
36:25
0:36
40:01
0:48
42:14
0:47
43:26
0:49
48:06
0:44
53:40
0:45

Finish
29:52
0:45
41:57
0:47
44:41
1:.01
45:29
0:57
54:18
1:10
68:10
1:11
71:09
1:15
106:21
1:57

9(100)

65:13

9:27
98:57
11:05

Finish

66:02
0:49
99:50
0:53

59:09
17:17
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Pl tno
G (10)
1 82

3 16

4 13

5 15

17

14

=

Name

Cristian Handro

CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Gavril Veres
Individual Valea Po
Tania Sabou

CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Mihaela Petrus

CSS Baia Sprie Bai
Otilia Neuschli

CS Maratin Rivul Ba
Mara Codreanu

CS Maratin Rivul Ba
Cristiana Muresan
CS stiinta Elect Bai

Mara Sorici

CSS Baia Sprie Bai
Carla Sebestyen
CS Stiinta Elect Bai
Dan Ratiu
INDIVIDUAL Satu M

ClL.

OPEN

OPEN

F12

F12

F12

F12

F12

F12

F12

OPEN

Time

2,6 km Om

29:58

31:19

37:07

43:06

50:16

57:39

66:48

mp

dns

dns

1(47)

1:49
1:49
1:20
1:20
2:29
2:29
1:35
1:35
4:41
4:41
4:12
4:12
2:14
2:14

2:53
2:53

7C
2(35)

6:38
4:49
6:02
4:42
10:15
7:46
10:05
8:30
15:03
10:22
13:13
9:01
13:52
11:38

13:49
10:56

3(31)

11:33
4:55
13:10
7:08
16:32
6:17
17:17
7:12
23:22
8:19
23:49
10:36
32:39
18:47

21:51
8:02

4(45)

14:53
3:20
15:54
2:44
19:59
3:27
21:55
4:38
27:49
4:27
28:56
5:07
38:19
5:40

29:06
7:15

5(46)

20:29

5:36
22:01

6:07
27:22

7:23
32:17
10:22
38:11
10:22
42:47
13:51
50:49
12:30

35:52
6:46

6(40)

24:34
4:05
25:35
3:34
31:22
4:00
37:22
5:05
43:54
5:43
49:41
6:54
59:00
8:11

40:46
4:54

7(100)

29:10
4:36
30:34
4:59
36:21
4:59
42:19
4:57
49:14
5:20
56:22
6:41
65:48
6:48

Finish
29:58
0:48
31:19
0:45
37:07
0:46
43:06
0:47
50:16
1:02
57:39
1:17
66:48
1:00

48:12
7:26

24:10
*47



